
AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED
VALUE

TAXING
AUTHORITY

MILLAGE RATE
DOLLARS PER 

$1,000 OF TAXABLE 
VALUE

EXEMPTION(S) TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXES
LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO J.R. KROLL, SEMINOLE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 630, SANFORD, FL 32772-0630

J.R. KROLL
SEMINOLE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

   SEMINOLE COUNTY
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

APPLICABLE VALUES AND EXEMPTIONS BELOW

Property I.D. Number Alt Key Escrow Code Millage Code

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for 
important information.

J.R. KROLL
SEMINOLE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

   SEMINOLE COUNTY
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Property I.D. Number Alt Key Escrow Code
APPLICABLE VALUES AND EXEMPTIONS ABOVE

Millage Code

RATE

PLEASE RETAIN THIS PO
RTIO

N FO
R YO

UR RECO
RDS

Please Pay

Please Pay

$5,270.48

$5,270.48

$5,325.38

$5,325.38

$5,380.28

$5,380.28

$5,435.18

$5,435.18

$5,490.08

$5,490.08

$5,490.08

If Paid By

If Paid By

$305.00

SCHOOL RLE
SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY(BASIC)

ST JOHNS WATER MANAGEMENT

ROAD DISTRICT
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY
FIRE

2024   Real Estate

2024   Real Estate

01

01

4.8751

123456

123456

1.5000
0.7480

0.1107
2.7649

3.0310
0.1793

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

Dec 31, 2024

Dec 31, 2024

Jan 31, 2025

Jan 31, 2025

Feb 28, 2025

Feb 28, 2025

Mar 31, 2025

Mar 31, 2025

422,119
372,851
372,851
372,851

372,851
422,119
422,119

305.00

1,817.69

MIKE AND MARY SEMINOLE
9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD LONGWOOD, 
FL    32779-4756

MIKE AND MARY SEMINOLE
9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD LONGWOOD, FL    
32779-4756

9200-SW50   COUNTY SOLID WASTE

09-12-99-123-0A00-9999

13.2090

9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD

LOT 12345

9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD

LOT 12345 

66.85

PAY ONLINE WWW.SEMINOLECOUNTY.TAX

1,279.44
315.75
633.18

1,030.90
41.27

447,119
447,119

401,389

401,389
401,389

447,119
401,389 28,538

28,538
28,538

28,538
25,000
25,000
25,000

$5,185.08

09-12-99-123-0A00-9999

Account

Combined tax 
and assessment

<--Tax Type

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

mbrown
Highlight

mbrown
Highlight

mbrown
Highlight


	pt_bill
	Untitled




