J.R. KROLL

SEMINOLE COUNTY 2024 Real Estate <--Tax Type

SEMINOLE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Escrow Code Property I.D. Number Alt Key Millage Code APPLICABLE VALUES AND EXEMPTIONS BELOW 09-12-99-123-0A00-9999 123456 01

MIKE AND MARY SEMINOLE 9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD LONGWOOD, FL 32779-4756

Account

9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD

LOT 12345

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE DOLLARS PER \$1,000 OF TAXABLE VALUE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND ROAD DISTRICT FIRE CCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY CCHOOL DISCRETIONARY(BASIC) CCHOOL RLE CT JOHNS WATER MANAGEMENT	4.8751 0.1107 2.7649 1.5000 0.7480 3.0310 0.1793	401,389 401,389 401,389 447,119 447,119 447,119 401,389	28,538 28,538 28,538 25,000 25,000 25,000 28,538	372,851 372,851 372,851 422,119 422,119 422,119 372,851	1,817.69 41.27 1,030.90 633.18 315.75 1,279.44 66.85		
	PAY ONLIN	NE WWW.SEMIN	OLECOUNTY.TAX				
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.2090		TOTAL AD V	ALOREM TAXES	\$5,185.08		

NO	ON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	MOUNT
9200-SW50 COUNTY SOLID WASTE	Combined tax and assessmen	305.00 1
	TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$305.00

COMBINED TAXES	S AND ASSESSMENT	\$5,490.08		See reverse side for important information.	
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2024	Jan 31, 2025	Feb 28, 2025	Mar 31, 2025
Please Pay	\$5,270.48	\$5,325.38	\$5,380.28	\$5,435.18	\$5,490.08

SEMINOLE COUNTY 2024 Real Estate J.R. KROLL

SEMINOLE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Property I.D. Number	Alt Key	Escrow Code		Millage Code
09-12-99-123-0A00-9999	123456		APPLICABLE VALUES AND EXEMPTIONS ABOVE	01

MIKE AND MARY SEMINOLE 9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD LONGWOOD, FL 32779-4756

9999 LAKE BRANTLEY RD

LOT 12345

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO J.R. KROLL, SEMINOLE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 630, SANFORD, FL 32772-0630

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2024	Jan 31, 2025	Feb 28, 2025	Mar 31, 2025
Please Pay	\$5,270.48	\$5,325.38	\$5,380.28	\$5,435.18	\$5,490.08